

HoReCa BASE

INGREDIENTS

Bacalhau seco e salgado, demolido, cru(76 %) (FISH), Ovo de galinha, classe S, cru(23 %) (EGGS), Óleo alimentar(22 %), Salsa, crua(2 %), Manteiga 10gr(1 %) (NATA pasteurizada, sal (2%), fermentos LÁCTEOS), Sal grosso(1 %), Pimenta branca, moída(0 %).



NUTRICIONAL DECLARATION (por 100g)

Energy: 1228 KJ / 293 Kcal	Lipids: 25 g,	of which Saturated: 3.8 g
Carbohydrates: 0.20 g,	of which Sugars: 0.02 g	Fiber: 0.15 g
Proteins: 17 g	Salt: 0.91 g	

ALLERGENS



Contains: Eggs, Fish, Milk

Can contain traces of Celery, Mustard

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS

Commercial Name: Pataniscas

Packed by: Restaurante
R. Dr. Carlos Pires Felgueiras 173
, 4470-157, Maia